
Item 
Number

Dimension
inches 

CM

Weight
LBS
KG

Capacity

Gallons
Cubic Ft.

Cubic Mtr.
LBS
KG

1110 OD 50 x 42 x 36
127 x 107 x 91

100
45.36

254
961.5

34 2000
907

1114 OD 50 x 42 x 39 
127 x 107 x 99

105
48

276
1045

37 2000
907

1116 OD 50 x 42 x 44.25 
127 x 107 x 112

110
50

299
1132

40 2000
907

1117 OD 50 x 42 x 52 
127 x 107 x 122

115
52

321
1215

43 2000
907

1115 OD 50 x 42 x 52 
127 x 107 x 132

125 
56.7

336
1272

45 2000
907

1110-5 Stacking Lid 35
1110-6 Dust Cover 21

www.bonarplastics.com

The 1110 series of Poly Combo bins feature multi-use bulk containers with molded-in legs for economy and 
ease of handling. Our seamless one-piece construction, coupled with a reinforced top edge and extra thick 
corners are engineered to add strength and resist impact and wear. This series is both nestable (reducing 
space requirements) and stackable (when combined with optional lid).

POLY COMBO BINS
1110 Series

Dimensions/weights are +/- 2%

“The Job Determines the Container”

APPLICATIONS:
• Meat
• Poultry
• Grain
• Processed Food
• Material Handling
• Recycling

• Molded Legs
• Stacks 2-high full with optional stack lid
• Nestable & stcakable

Reinforced Top 
Edge

Anti-Jam De-Nesting 
Corners

2-Way Fork and 
Pallet Entry
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